
NPC MID-USA CHAMPIONSHIPS 
MAY 28, 2022 

FINAL PLACINGS 

 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Katherine Goodner 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Pauline Vallejos 4

2 3 Christina Rodriguezsmith 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Katherine Goodner 3

2 5 Joslynn Deherrera 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Kristina Samafal 3

2 3 Christina Rodriguezsmith 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Katherine Goodner 3

2 3 Christina Rodriguezsmith 6



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 * Ashley Martinez * 4

2 2 Katherine Goodner 5

3 5 Joslynn Deherrera 9

4 4 Pauline Vallejos 12
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Tracy Ho 3

2 3 Christina Rodriguezsmith 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Nathan Rodriguez 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Bryan Williams 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Nathan Rodriguez 3

2 10 Bryan Williams 6

3 11 Raymond Jose Castillo 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 David Duhigg 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 * Erick Marinquezada * 3

2 10 Bryan Williams 6

3 11 Raymond Jose Castillo 9



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 David Duhigg 3
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Kristina Samafal 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 John Crowe 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 John Crowe 3

2 16 Nicholas Deherrera 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Jose Holguin 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Jose Holguin 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 * Charles House * 3

2 14 Daniel Valdez 6

3 15 John Crowe 9

4 16 Nicholas Deherrera 12



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Esteven Solis 3

2 20 Ken Sears 6

3 19 Jean Paul Fredette 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Esteven Solis 3

2 19 Jean Paul Fredette 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Jason Abitua 3

2 23 Justin Tisdale 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Kolohe Primeau 3

2 22 Jason Abitua 6

3 19 Jean Paul Fredette 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 28 Ronald Baker 3

2 25 Jose Hernandez 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 * McCarty Braxton * 3

2 27 Jake Padilla 6

3 26 Patrick Lucero 9

4 20 Ken Sears 12

5 19 Jean Paul Fredette 15



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Justin Tisdale 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Daniel Valdez 3

2 28 Ronald Baker 6

3 21 Esteven Solis 9

4 25 Jose Hernandez 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Kolohe Primeau 3

2 29 Jeramy Wilson 6

3 26 Patrick Lucero 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 * Khalid Issa * 3

2 81 McCarty Braxton 6

3 22 Jason Abitua 9

4 30 Ronnie Clements 12

5 20 Ken Sears 15

6 19 Jean Paul Fredette 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 Jessica Oluyitan 3

2 37 Judy Lopez 6

3 33 Alec Britton 9

4 36 Anna Lerner 12

5 38 Daija Munoz 15

6 35 Jennifer Gutierrez 18

7 32 Joelle Anderson 21

8 34 Celeste Fredette 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Rachel Corona 3

2 43 Lina Rollins 6

3 46 Mary Williams 9

4 44 Geri Lynn Sanchez 12

5 35 Jennifer Gutierrez 15

6 42 Cristina Holguin 18

7 45 Mandy Taylor 22

8 34 Celeste Fredette 23
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Holly Jones 3

2 48 Lily Jimenez 6

3 43 Lina Rollins 9

4 47 Bethany Jessee 12

5 51 Nicole Shepherd 15

6 40 Jenna Vigil 18

7 36 Anna Lerner 21

8 35 Jennifer Gutierrez 24



 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Marissa Marshall 3

2 52 Isabella Lucero 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 Judy Lopez 3

2 54 Cydney Vallez 6

3 51 Nicole Shepherd 9

4 35 Jennifer Gutierrez 13

5 32 Joelle Anderson 14
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 64 * Jazmin Amaya * 3

2 56 Shonnetta Estrada 6

3 60 Megan Smith 9

4 37 Judy Lopez 12

5 58 Kandyce Sandoval 15

6 39 Jessica Oluyitan 18

7 33 Alec Britton 22

8 52 Isabella Lucero 24

9 59 Nina Tran 27

10 36 Anna Lerner 30

11 94 Rena Aragon 33

12 35 Jennifer Gutierrez 36

13 57 Katherine Garcia-Gallegos 39

14 34 Celeste Fredette 42
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Yvette Leon 3

2 62 Alejandra Ortiz 6

3 44 Geri Lynn Sanchez 9



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Mandy Taylor 3

2 63 Billie Russell 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Lina Rollins 3

2 56 Shonnetta Estrada 6

3 58 Kandyce Sandoval 9

4 59 Nina Tran 12

5 94 Rena Aragon 15

6 57 Katherine Garcia-Gallegos 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Karina Miramontes 3

2 38 Daija Munoz 6

3 36 Anna Lerner 9

4 34 Celeste Fredette 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 64 Jazmin Amaya 3

2 53 Marissa Marshall 6

3 37 Judy Lopez 9

4 39 Jessica Oluyitan 12

5 60 Megan Smith 15

6 51 Nicole Shepherd 19

7 33 Alec Britton 20



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Holly Jones 3

2 41 Rachel Corona 6

3 48 Lily Jimenez 9

4 54 Cydney Vallez 12

5 61 Yvette Leon 15

6 46 Mary Williams 18

7 42 Cristina Holguin 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 Bethany Jessee 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 67 * Heidi Young * 3

2 66 Veronica Ramirez 6

3 45 Mandy Taylor 10

4 63 Billie Russell 11
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 Veronica Baldwin 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Corina Vargas 3

2 69 Veronica Baldwin 6

3 68 Amanda Baca 9



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Corina Vargas 3

2 73 Cassandra Garcia 6

3 74 Gabriella Martinez 9

4 76 Paola Saenz 12

5 69 Veronica Baldwin 15

6 62 Alejandra Ortiz 18

7 75 Stephanie Perez 21

8 72 Chantele Alicea 24
 
 

Women's Wellness - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Gabriella Martinez 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 * Corina Vargas * 3

2 73 Cassandra Garcia 6

3 77 Monica Andujo 9

4 74 Gabriella Martinez 12

5 76 Paola Saenz 15

6 69 Veronica Baldwin 18

7 75 Stephanie Perez 21

8 72 Chantele Alicea 24
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Amanda Baca 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Clarissa Marquez 3
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